Event/Activity

Application Start Date:

Application Closing Date:

Merit List:

Start of Admission:

Completion of Admission:

Start of Classes:

Admission Open
MBBS / BDS 2025-26

MBBS

19-11-25

30-11-25

03-12-25

05-12-25

10-01-26

15-01-26

BDS

19-11-25

10-12-25

13-12-25

15-12-25

15-01-26

20-01-26



