Admission Open MBBS / BDS 2025-26

Event/Activity	MBBS	BDS
Application Start Date:	15-11-25	15-11-25
Application Closing Date:	30-11-25	10-12-25
Merit List:	03-12-25	13-12-25
Start of Admission:	05-12-25	15-12-25
Completion of Admission:	10-01-26	15-01-26
Start of Classes:	15-01-26	20-01-26